
MEDELLIN WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 09th November 2013 -- Medellin (CO)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 52 1,538 4 9 8 1

RAMIREZ Eleazar CO 62 55 1,127 2 8 7 2

GONZALEZ Pedro CO 65 55 1,181 0 9 5 3

AVEIGA Luis EC 76 59 1,288 2 8 7 1

LEE Choong-Bok KR 75 60 1,250 2 5 5 2

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 55 47 1,170 2 8 4 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 56 1,428 4 5 5 1

MORALES Daniel CO 62 57 1,087 2 7 7 2

MUNOZ Raymundo MX 68 75 0,906 0 6 5 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 47 1,702 4 13 7 1

ORTIZ Carloman CO 72 48 1,500 2 5 5 2

DIAZ Fernando CO 45 43 1,046 0 6 5 3

PIZA Alejandro CO 80 54 1,481 4 8 7 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 72 48 1,500 2 10 5 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 24 44 0,545 0 3 2 3

HOFMAN Glen NL 80 69 1,159 4 6 6 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 76 65 1,169 1 7 6 2

CARMONA Santiago CO 63 68 0,926 1 7 5 3

GALEANO Arley CO 80 52 1,538 4 9 5 1

PALAZON Javier ES 70 61 1,147 2 8 6 2

VASQUEZ Gabriel CO 73 53 1,377 0 6 5 3

ARISTIZABAL Heriberto CO 80 48 1,666 4 9 9 1

MARTINEZ Luis CO 68 50 1,360 2 7 6 2

MORALES Julian CO 62 56 1,107 0 6 5 3

CATANO Huberney CO 80 58 1,379 3 11 7 1

LIZARAZO Andres CO 80 65 1,230 3 8 6 2

NARANJO Andres CO 65 71 0,915 0 7 5 3

GARZON Cesar CO 80 72 1,111 4 6 6 1

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 79 54 1,462 2 7 7 2

HERNANDEZ Andres CO 39 70 0,557 0 4 3 3

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 80 63 1,269 4 6 6 1

CAMPINO Carlos CO 65 69 0,942 1 6 5 2

CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 59 66 0,893 1 6 4 3

SALAZAR Alexander CO 80 37 2,162 4 13 11 1

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 56 54 1,037 2 7 6 2

OTAVO Ronald CO 24 47 0,510 0 4 3 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 SALAZAR Alexander CO 80 37 2,162 4 13 11 1
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 47 1,702 4 13 7 2
0 ARISTIZABAL Heriberto CO 80 48 1,666 4 9 9 3
0 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 52 1,538 4 9 8 4
0 GALEANO Arley CO 80 52 1,538 4 9 5 5
0 PIZA Alejandro CO 80 54 1,481 4 8 7 6
0 FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 56 1,428 4 5 5 7
0 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 80 63 1,269 4 6 6 8

HOFMAN Glen NL 80 69 1,159 4 6 6 9

GARZON Cesar CO 80 72 1,111 4 6 6 10

CATANO Huberney CO 80 58 1,379 3 11 7 11

AVEIGA Luis EC 76 59 1,288 2 8 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 LIZARAZO Andres CO 80 65 1,230 3 8 6 1
0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 72 48 1,500 2 10 5 2
0 ORTIZ Carloman CO 72 48 1,500 2 5 5 3
0 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 79 54 1,462 2 7 7 4
0 MARTINEZ Luis CO 68 50 1,360 2 7 6 5
6 LEE Choong-Bok KR 75 60 1,250 2 5 5 6
7 PALAZON Javier ES 70 61 1,147 2 8 6 7
8 RAMIREZ Eleazar CO 62 55 1,127 2 8 7 8
9 MORALES Daniel CO 62 57 1,087 2 7 7 9

10 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 56 54 1,037 2 7 6 10
11 KAHOFER Arnim AT 76 65 1,169 1 7 6 11
12 CAMPINO Carlos CO 65 69 0,942 1 6 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 55 47 1,170 2 8 4 1
14 CARMONA Santiago CO 63 68 0,926 1 7 5 2
15 CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 59 66 0,893 1 6 4 3
16 VASQUEZ Gabriel CO 73 53 1,377 0 6 5 4
17 GONZALEZ Pedro CO 65 55 1,181 0 9 5 5
18 MORALES Julian CO 62 56 1,107 0 6 5 6
19 DIAZ Fernando CO 45 43 1,046 0 6 5 7
20 NARANJO Andres CO 65 71 0,915 0 7 5 8
21 MUNOZ Raymundo MX 68 75 0,906 0 6 5 9
22 HERNANDEZ Andres CO 39 70 0,557 0 4 3 10
23 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 24 44 0,545 0 3 2 11
24 OTAVO Ronald CO 24 47 0,510 0 4 3 12
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